
Weighted AR - 1  Report For FAJ

141

41

Case Summary and Stats

141 141

99% 90% 96%

248 118 824

3

13 31

256 132 884

Number of Cases included in AR:

AR Sample Size (total # of cases reviewed for 
this category):

Number of cases with errors:

Number of Indicators Reviewed:

Number Indicators with Yes (passed):

Number of Indicators with No (errors):

Acceptable Rating:

Rating for Review (weighed average for all 
the indicators = Indicators with Yes divided 

by Indicators with (Yes+No)):

44 52

6 11

3

85% 85%85%

Category 1 -
RESPONSE 

TO 
HEARING 

Category 2 -
ADDRESSING
 CLAIMANT 
OBJECTIONS

Category 3 -
FAB 

DECISIONS

141

99%

215

2

225

45

1

85%

Category 4 -
REMANDS

141

98%

156

3

164

41

3

85%

Category 5 -
RECONSIDERATIONS

08/26/2014 Page 1 of 1




