Weighted AR - 1 Report For FAJ

Case Summary and Stats					
	Category 1 - RESPONSE TO HEARING	Category 2 - ADDRESSING CLAIMANT OBJECTIONS	Category 3 - FAB DECISIONS	Category 4 - REMANDS	Category 5 - RECONSIDERATIONS
Number of Cases included in AR:	141	141	141	141	141
AR Sample Size (total # of cases reviewed for this category):	41	44	52	45	41
Number of cases with errors:	3	6	11	1	3
Number of Indicators Reviewed:	256	132	884	225	164
Number Indicators with Yes (passed):	248	118	824	215	156
Number of Indicators with No (errors):	3	13	31	2	3
Acceptable Rating:	85%	85%	85%	85%	85%
Rating for Review (weighed average for all the indicators = Indicators with Yes divided by Indicators with (Yes+No)):	99%	90%	96%	99%	98%